
ECOEA Calendar 2022-2023
updated August 29, 2022

Wednesday, September 7, 2022 ECOEA Program Committee meeting 5:00 ECOEA Office

ECOEA Social Justice 6:30

Friday, September 16, 2022 District Presidents Meeting Columbus

District Leaders Council Columbus

Wednesday, September 21, 2022 ECOEA Exec Board meeting ECOEA Office

Saturday, September 17, 2022 OEA Board of Directors Columbus

Sept. 30-October 1, 2022 All OEA Committee weekend Columbus

Wednesday, October 5, 2022 ECOEA/OEA Roundtable-by invitation Zoom

Wednesday, October 12, 2022 ECOEA Executive Committee meeting ECOEA Office

Friday, October 21, 2022 District Leaders Council Columbus

Saturday, October 22, 2022 OEA Board of Directors Columbus

Monday, October 24, 2022 ECOEA Fall Roundtable Legal Update Hartville Kitchen

Tuesday, November 1, 2022 ECOEA Unit Scholarship deadline

NEA Minority & Women's Training Scholarship deadline

NEA Leadership Summit, OEA-Retired, & ESP Scholarship deadline

ECOEA PR Grant applications due

Wednesday, November 2, 2022 SAG Committee meeting

Finance Committee meeting

Tuesday, November 8, 2022 Election Day-VOTE

Wednesday, November 9, 2022 ECOEA Exec Meeting ECOEA Office

Saturday, November 19, 2022 ECOEA Delegate Briefing-virtual Zoom

Friday, December 2, 2022 OEA Board of Directors

Saturday, December  3, 2022 OEA Fall Rep Assembly Columbus

Wed., December 7, 2022 ECOEA Constitution & Bylaws Committee meeting ECOEA Office

ECOEA Social Justice Committee meeting ECOEA Office

Sunday, January 1, 2023 Nominations open for ECOEA positions

Wednesday, January 4, 2023 ECOEA Program Committee meeting Zoom

Wednesday, January 11, 2023 ECOEA Exec Meeting (if needed) ECOEA Office

OEA Board of Directors Conference Call (if needed)

January 27-28, 2023 All OEA Committee weekend Columbus

Saturday, January 28, 2023 ECOEA Winter Workshop Zoom

Wednesday, February 8, 2023 ECOEA Exec Meeting ECOEA Office

Friday, February 10, 2023 District Presidents Meeting Columbus

District Leaders Council Columbus

February 10-12, 2023 OEA Board of Directors Meeting & Retreat Columbus

Wednesday, February 22, 2023 IPPA Screenings

Amended 8-29-2022



Wednesday, March 1, 2023 Nominations close for ECOEA positions

Deadline for PR and Internal Organizing Grants

Deadline for Quinn Scholarships

Friday, March 3, 2023 ECOEA Legislative Dinner LaPizzaria

Wednesday, March 8, 2023 SAG Committee meeting 5:00 PM ECOEA Office

Finance Committee meeting 6:00 PM

Wednesday, March 15, 2023 ECOEA Exec Meeting

Friday, March 17, 2023 District Leaders Council Columbus

Saturday, March 18, 2023 OEA Board of Directors Columbus

Sunday, April 9, 2023 Easter

Wednesday, April 19, 2023 ECOEA Executive Committee meeting ECOEA Office

Saturday, April 29, 2023 ECOEA SPRING RA CPEA Office

Thursday, May 4, 2023 OEA Board of Directors Columbus

Wednesday, May 10, 2023 ECOEA Exec Meeting TBD

May 12-13, 2023 OEA Spring RA

Friday, June 2, 2023 District Leaders Council Columbus

Saturday, June 3, 2023 NEA Delegate Briefing Columbus

Saturday, June 3, 2023 OEA Board of Directors Columbus

July 2-6, 2023 NEA Rep Assembly Orlando, FL

Saturday, July 1, 2023 ECOEA Summer Leadership Workshop Zoom

Amended 8-29-2022


